
 

 
 

No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT TRUST/17/WILLIGDON ISLAND/25-26/31640      Dated: 07.01.2026 

 

TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE  

  

The due date for submission of bids against e-Tender No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT 

TRUST/17/WILLIGDON ISLAND/25-26/31640, invited by Cochin Port Authority, for lease of 

A-19 plot comprising of 22.38 ha (55.30 acres) of land at South End of Willingdon Island for 

Commercial / Hospitality activities for a period of 30 years has been extended from 

07.01.2026 to 14.30 hrs. on 06.02.2026. Technical bids will be opened at 15:00 hrs on 

06.02.2026.  For more details, please visit our website: www.cochinport.gov.in or 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/kopt/indexcpt.jsp                                            

                                                                                                  

 
 
 

Sd/- 
Secretary 

Cochin Port Authority 
For and on behalf of the Board of  

 Major Port Authority for Cochin Port 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   www.cochinport.gov.in | secretary@cochinport.gov.in   | +91484 2666412 | +91484 2582100 | 

Fax:  +91484 2668163 

 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/kopt/indexcpt.jsp
http://www.cochinport.gov.in/
mailto:secretary@cochinport.gov.in

